Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Turner - (1366700) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.23
1:05.55
1:06.05
1:09.50
1:11.13
1:11.55
1:11.97
1:15.73
1:18.47
1:18.81
1:27.35
1:27.35
1:27.42
1:30.81

1:40.68
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Date

19/05/24
07/04/24
17/03/24
21/10/23
16/07/23
02/04/23
21/05/23
04/12/22
09/10/22
22/05/22
02/10/21
02/10/21
30/05/21
27/06/21
21/06/19

Date

19/05/24
07/04/24
17/03/24
21/10/23
16/07/23
21/05/23
02/04/23
04/12/22

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2024
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Meet 2024

Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn Sprint Meet 2022
Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Basildon & Phoenix

BPSC Club Championships 2021

BPSC Club Championships 2019

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2024
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Meet 2024

Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023

Basildon & Phoenix SC Last Chance County Qualifier
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1:18.47 262 H 09/10/22  Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn Sprint Meet 2022 Basildon Basildon Ph 3
1:18.81 259 H 22/05/22 Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022 Basildon Basildon Ph 3
1:27.35 190 H 02/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Basildon Ph 2
1:27.35 190 H 02/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Basildon Ph 2
1:30.81 169 H 27/06/21 BPSC Club Championships 2021 Basildon Basildon Ph 4
1:27.42 189 H 30/05/21 Basildon & Phoenix Basildon SV Basildon Ph 0
1:40.68 124 H 21/06/19  BPSC Club Championships 2019 Basildon Basildon Ph 4
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